
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified (75% = 19 Laps)

No.
8
7

14
4
2
5

12
9
1

10
15
17
3

18
16
33
32
19

30
11

Name
Daniel Juncadella
Raffaele Marciello
Hannes van Asseldonk
Carlos Sainz Jnr
Pascal Wehrlein
Will Buller
Alex Lynn
Michael Lewis
Felix Rosenqvist
Sven Müller
Pipo Derani
Geoff Uhrhane
Dennis van de Laar
Andrea Roda
Connor Daly
Josh Webster
Spike Goddard
Luis Sa Silva

Sandro Zeller
Felix Serralles

Nat/State
ESP
ITA
NED
ESP
GER
GBR
GBR
USA
SWE
GER
BRA
AUS
NED
ITA
USA
GBR
AUS
AGO

SWI
PUR

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
21

16

Best Tm
1:33.662
1:34.113
1:34.428
1:34.307
1:34.644
1:34.582
1:34.894
1:34.909
1:34.697
1:34.633
1:34.856
1:34.879
1:34.700
1:35.362
1:35.161
1:36.850
1:37.092
1:35.517

1:35.885

In Lap
9
7
6

11
14
15
8
7
8
9
9

16
8

19
25
25
17
18

10
0

Diff

7.594
17.394
18.473
22.008
28.611
29.450
29.975
31.793
32.613
34.110
41.954
48.363
50.978
56.787

1:27.234
1 Lap

4 Laps

9 Laps
25 Laps

Gap

7.594
9.800
1.079
3.535
6.603
0.839
0.525
1.818
0.820
1.497
7.844
6.409
2.615
5.809

30.447
1 Lap

3 Laps

5 Laps
16 Laps

Total Tm
39:28.564
39:36.158
39:45.958
39:47.037
39:50.572
39:57.175
39:58.014
39:58.539
40:00.357
40:01.177
40:02.674
40:10.518
40:16.927
40:19.542
40:25.351
40:55.798
39:53.054
34:03.213

28:55.840
7.263

Make
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Volkswagen
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Volkswagen
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Volkswagen
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes
Dallara F308 Honda
Dallara F308 Honda
Dallara F312 Mercedes

Dallara F308 Mercedes
Dallara F312 Mercedes

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.594

Avg. Speed

163,656

Best Lap Tm

1:33.662

Best Speed

165,544

Best Lap by

8 - Daniel Juncadella
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans Pruijs

Secretary of the Meeting: Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters
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RTL GP Masters of Formula 3
RTL GP Masters of Formula 3

Race

Race (25 Laps) started at 14:03:07

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

15-7-2012 14:00




